
 

Annexure A 

Sr no. Category MCC MDR Rate 

1 Industry Program – Fuel  
Service Station 
Automated Fuel Dispensers 
Fuel Dealers – Fuel Oil, Wood, Coal & Liquified Petroleum  

 
5541 
5542 
5983 

0.60% 

2 Industry Program – Telecom 4814 

0.80% 
3 Industry Program – Utilities – (Public & Private) 4900 

4 Industry Program – Post Office 9402 

5 Real Estate Agents & Managers - Rentals 6513 

6 Industry Program – Education  
Elementary and Secondary School 
Correspondence Courses 
Colleges and Universities 
Business and Secretarial schools 
Trade and vocational Schools 
School and Educational Services 

 
8211 
8241 
8220 
8244 
8249 
8299 

0.80 % on 
transaction value to 
capped at INR 20 

7 Industry Program – Agriculture 
Fertilizer Dealers 
Pesticides / Insecticides 
Seeds 
Farms Equipment 

 
0820 
0821 
0822 
0823 

0.80 % on 
transaction value to 
capped at INR 15 

8 Industry Program – Super Market 5411 1% 

9 Industry Program – Mutual Fund 
Security Brokers & Dealers 
Financial Instruments; Merchandise services 

 
6211 
6012 

1.1% on transaction 
value to capped at 
INR 20 

10 Industry Program – Government  
Court cost, Including Alimony and child support 
Fines 
Tax Payments 
Govt Services, Intra-Govt Purchases, Govt Only 

 
9211 
9222 
9311 
9399/9405 

1.1% on transaction 
value to capped at 
INR 15 

11 Industry Program – Insurance  
Direct Marketing: Insurance Sales 
Insurance Sales, Underwriting and premium 

 
5960 
6300 

12 Industry Program – Railways  
Local Railways 
Passenger Railways 

 
4111 
4112 

1.1% on transaction 
value to capped at 
INR 10 

13 Industry Program – Convenience Store 
Miscellaneous food shops – Convenience and speciality 
retail outlets 
General contractors-residential and commercial 
Heating, Plumbing and air conditioning contracts 
Electrical contractors 
Carpentry contractors 
Roofing, sliding and sheet metal work contractors 
Concrete work contractors 
Special trade contractors-not elsewhere classified 

 
5499 
 
1520 
1711 
1731 
1750 
1761 
1771 
1799 

1.2% 

 

 


