Annexure A			
Sr no.	Category	MCC	MDR Rate
1	Industry Program – Fuel		
	Service Station	5541	0.60%
	Automated Fuel Dispensers	5542	
	Fuel Dealers – Fuel Oil, Wood, Coal & Liquified Petroleum	5983	
2	Industry Program – Telecom	4814	0.80%
3	Industry Program – Utilities – (Public & Private)	4900	
4	Industry Program – Post Office	9402	
5	Real Estate Agents & Managers - Rentals	6513	
6	Industry Program – Education		
	Elementary and Secondary School	8211	
	Correspondence Courses	8241	0.80 % on
	Colleges and Universities	8220	transaction value to capped at INR 20
	Business and Secretarial schools	8244	
	Trade and vocational Schools	8249	
	School and Educational Services	8299	
7	Industry Program – Agriculture		
	Fertilizer Dealers	0820	0.80 % on
	Pesticides / Insecticides	0821	transaction value to capped at INR 15
	Seeds	0822	
	Farms Equipment	0823	
8	Industry Program – Super Market	5411	1%
9	Industry Program – Mutual Fund	_	1.1% on transaction
	Security Brokers & Dealers	6211	value to capped at
	Financial Instruments; Merchandise services	6012	INR 20
10	Industry Program – Government		
	Court cost, Including Alimony and child support	9211	
	Fines	9222	1.1% on transaction value to capped at INR 15
	Tax Payments	9311	
	Govt Services, Intra-Govt Purchases, Govt Only	9399/9405	
11	Industry Program – Insurance	555575165	
	Direct Marketing: Insurance Sales	5960	
	Insurance Sales, Underwriting and premium	6300	
12	Industry Program – Railways	0500	1.1% on transaction
ΤZ	Local Railways	4111	value to capped at
	Passenger Railways	4112	INR 10
13	Industry Program – Convenience Store	7112	
	Miscellaneous food shops – Convenience and speciality	5499	
	retail outlets	5455	
	General contractors-residential and commercial	1520	
		1711	
	Heating, Plumbing and air conditioning contracts Electrical contractors		1.2%
		1731	
	Carpentry contractors	1750	
	Roofing, sliding and sheet metal work contractors	1761	
	Concrete work contractors	1771	
	Special trade contractors-not elsewhere classified	1799	